PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-03-114-022

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

52 FT
14485 WESTERN HILLS ADD ALL

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

1-6-78
1-12-81
5-6-81
10-31-89
2-9-98
5-18-98

4-10-00

HUMPHREY PHILLIP B & MINNIE D

SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT THE
DOTSON, HILDE T & JAMES HUGH
UPCHURCH THORNTON & LILLIE K

UPCHURCH LILLIE KATE
WHITELOW WILLIAM H & MABEL L
DIXON LARRY EUGENE

DIXON REVA MAE

C.F. NONE
NO CF.
C.F. 1.80

NO C.F.
SP NO FEE

SP 27,500
SP NO FEE




