PARCEL NUMBER	06-03-114-022	52 FT
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY		14485 WESTERN HILLS ADD ALL
DATE	NAME OF OWNER	R
1-6-78 1-12-81 5-6-81	HUMPHREY PHILLIP B & MINNIE D SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT THE DOTSON, HILDE T & JAMES HUGH UPCHURCH THORNTON & LILLIE K	DEED C.F. NONE NO C.F. C.F. 1.80
10-31-89 2-9-98 5-18-98	UPCHURCH LILLIE KATE WHITELOW WILLIAM H & MABEL L 2 T DIXON LARRY EUGENE M T	
4–10–00	DIXON REVA MAE 2 M TR	SP NO FEE
	1	1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PERMANENT